<SPECIFICATION>
         SPEC.No.   ASDIQ-SPE-194(00)
         Date：        Nov.30,2022
To :
     CUSTOMER'S PRODUCT NAME
                 ASDI PRODUCT NAME:
                          ASUW-SERIES
RECEIPT CONFIRMATION

Q ValueTest
frequency
(MHz)
Rdc
（Ω）
max
Test
voltage
（mV）
SRF
(MHz)
min
Idc
(mA)max
ASUW0402UC1N0KGT ±10 1.0 250 13 250 0.045 500 10000 1360
ASUW0402UC1N2KGT ±10 1.2 250 8 250 0.135 500 10000 640
ASUW0402UC1N8KGT ±10 1.8 250 16 250 0.070 500 6000 1040
ASUW0402UC1N9KGT ±10 1.9 250 16 250 0.070 500 6000 1040
ASUW0402UC2N0KGT ±10 2.0 250 18 250 0.070 500 6000 1040
ASUW0402UC2N2KGT ±10 2.2 250 18 250 0.070 500 6000 960
ASUW0402UC2N4KGT ±10 2.4 250 16 250 0.080 500 6000 790
ASUW0402UC2N5KGT ±10 2.5 250 15 250 0.120 500 6000 640
ASUW0402UC2N7KGT ±10 2.7 250 15 250 0.120 500 6000 640
ASUW0402UC2N9KGT ±10 2.9 250 8 250 0.300 500 6000 400
ASUW0402UC3N3JGT ±5 3.3 250 20 250 0.066 500 6000 840
ASUW0402UC3N6JGT ±5 3.6 250 20 250 0.066 500 6000 840
ASUW0402UC3N9JGT ±5 3.9 250 20 250 0.066 500 6000 840
ASUW0402UC4N3JGT ±5 4.3 250 20 250 0.091 500 6000 700
ASUW0402UC4N7JGT ±5 4.7 250 18 250 0.200 500 4500 640
ASUW0402UC5N1JGT ±5 5.1 250 18 250 0.083 500 4800 800
ASUW0402UC5N6JGT ±5 5.6 250 20 250 0.083 500 4800 760
ASUW0402UC6N2JGT ±5 6.2 250 23 250 0.083 500 4800 760
ASUW0402UC6N8JGT ±5 6.8 250 23 250 0.260 500 4800 680
ASUW0402UC7N5JGT ±5 7.5 250 23 250 0.100 500 4800 680
ASUW0402UC8N2JGT ±5 8.2 250 25 250 0.100 500 4400 680
ASUW0402UC8N7JGT ±5 8.7 250 25 250 0.200 500 4100 480
ASUW0402UC9N0JGT ±5 9.0 250 25 250 0.100 500 4160 680
ASUW0402UC9N5JGT ±5 9.5 250 25 250 0.200 500 4000 480
ASUW0402UC010JGT ±5 10.0 250 25 250 0.200 500 3900 480
ASUW0402UC011JGT ±5 11.0 250 25 250 0.120 500 3680 640
DWG.No. ASDIQ-SPE-194(00) PAGE
4/19
Xiamen ASDI Electronics Co.,Ltd.
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com

Q
ValueTest
frequency
(MHz)
Rdc
（Ω）
max
Test
voltage
（mV）
SRF
(MHz)
min
Idc
(mA)max
ASUW0402UC012JGT ±5 12 250 25 250 0.120 500 3600 640
ASUW0402UC013JGT ±5 13 250 25 250 0.210 500 3450 440
ASUW0402UC015JGT ±5 15 250 25 250 0.300 500 3280 560
ASUW0402UC016JGT ±5 16 250 25 250 0.220 500 3100 560
ASUW0402UC018JGT ±5 18 250 25 250 0.230 500 3100 420
ASUW0402UC019JGT ±5 19 250 25 250 0.200 500 3040 480
ASUW0402UC020JGT ±5 20 250 25 250 0.250 500 3000 420
ASUW0402UC022JGT ±5 22 250 25 250 0.300 500 2800 400
ASUW0402UC023JGT ±5 23 250 22 250 0.380 500 2720 310
ASUW0402UC024JGT ±5 24 250 25 250 0.300 500 2700 400
ASUW0402UC027JGT ±5 27 250 24 250 0.520 500 2480 280
ASUW0402UC030JGT ±5 30 250 25 250 0.500 500 2350 400
ASUW0402UC033JGT ±5 33 250 24 250 0.650 500 2350 350
ASUW0402UC036JGT ±5 36 250 25 250 0.600 500 2320 250
ASUW0402UC039JGT ±5 39 250 25 250 0.750 500 2100 200
ASUW0402UC040JGT ±5 40 250 25 250 0.600 500 2240 220
ASUW0402UC043JGT ±5 43 250 25 250 0.810 500 2030 100
ASUW0402UC047JGT ±5 47 250 25 250 0.830 500 2100 150
ASUW0402UC051JGT ±5 51 250 25 250 0.820 500 1750 100
ASUW0402UC056JGT ±5 56 250 25 250 0.970 500 1760 100
ASUW0402UC062JGT ±5 62 250 25 250 1.120 500 1620 100
ASUW0402UC068JGT ±5 68 250 25 250 1.120 500 1620 100
ASUW0402UC075JGT ±5 75 250 25 250 1.630 500 1400 50
ASUW0402UC082JGT ±5 82 250 25 250 1.700 500 1260 50
ASUW0402UCR10JGT ±5 100 250 25 250 2.000 500 1160 30
ASUW0402UCR12JGT ±5 120 250 25 250 2.200 500 1100 30
Note: ASUW0402 series products do not print labels.
DWG.No. ASDIQ-SPE-194(00) PAGE

Q
ValueTest
frequency
(MHz)
Rdc
（Ω）
max
Test
voltage
（mV）
SRF
(MHz)
min
Idc
(mA)max
ASUW0603UC1N6KGT ±10 1.6 250 18 250 0.040 500 12500 700
ASUW0603UC1N8KGT ±10 1.8 250 16 250 0.045 500 12500 700
ASUW0603UC2N2KGT ±10 2.2 250 12 250 0.090 500 10000 700
ASUW0603UC3N3KGT ±10 3.3 250 20 250 0.075 500 5900 700
ASUW0603UC3N9JGT ±5 3.9 250 22 250 0.080 500 6900 700
ASUW0603UC4N7JGT ±5 4.7 250 20 250 0.116 500 5800 700
ASUW0603UC5N6KGT ±10 5.6 250 18 250 0.200 500 5700 700
ASUW0603UC6N8JGT ±5 6.8 250 27 250 0.110 500 5800 700
ASUW0603UC7N5JGT ±5 7.5 250 28 250 0.110 500 4800 700
ASUW0603UC8N2JGT ±5 8.2 250 28 250 0.120 500 4700 700
ASUW0603UC010JGT ±5 10 250 31 250 0.130 500 4800 700
ASUW0603UC012JGT ±5 12 250 35 250 0.130 500 4000 700
ASUW0603UC015JGT ±5 15 250 30 250 0.150 500 4000 700
ASUW0603UC018JGT ±5 18 250 35 250 0.170 500 3100 700
ASUW0603UC022JGT ±5 22 250 38 250 0.190 500 3000 700
ASUW0603UC027JGT ±5 27 250 36 250 0.220 500 2800 600
ASUW0603UC033JGT ±5 33 250 36 250 0.220 500 2300 600
ASUW0603UC039JGT ±5 39 250 40 250 0.250 500 2200 600
ASUW0603UC047JGT ±5 47 200 36 200 0.280 500 2000 600
ASUW0603UC056JGT ±5 56 200 38 200 0.280 500 1900 600
ASUW0603UC068JGT ±5 68 200 36 200 0.340 500 1700 600
ASUW0603UC082JGT ±5 82 150 34 150 0.550 500 1700 400
ASUW0603UCR10JGT ±5 100 150 30 150 0.630 500 1400 400
ASUW0603UCR12JGT ±5 120 150 32 150 0.730 500 1300 300
ASUW0603UCR15JGT ±5 150 150 28 150 0.800 500 990 280
ASUW0603UCR18JGT ±5 180 100 25 100 1.450 500 990 240

Q
ValueTest
frequency
(MHz)
Rdc
（Ω）
max
Test
voltage
（mV）
SRF
(MHz)
min
Idc
(mA)max
ASUW0805UC2N2KGT ±10 2.2 250 50 1500 0.030 500 8500 800
ASUW0805UC2N7JGT ±5 2.7 250 50 1500 0.045 500 8000 800
ASUW0805UC3N3KGT ±10 3.3 250 35 1500 0.090 500 7900 600
ASUW0805UC4N7KGT ±10 4.7 250 40 1000 0.050 500 6000 600
ASUW0805UC5N6JGT ±5 5.6 250 50 1000 0.065 500 5500 600
ASUW0805UC6N8JGT ±5 6.8 250 50 1000 0.110 500 5500 600
ASUW0805UC8N2JGT ±5 8.2 250 35 1000 0.200 500 4700 600
ASUW0805UC010JGT ±5 10 250 50 500 0.150 500 4200 600
ASUW0805UC012JGT ±5 12 250 50 500 0.150 500 4000 600
ASUW0805UC015JGT ±5 15 250 45 500 0.170 500 3400 600
ASUW0805UC018JGT ±5 18 250 55 500 0.200 500 3300 600
ASUW0805UC022JGT ±5 22 250 55 500 0.220 500 2600 500
ASUW0805UC027JGT ±5 27 250 55 500 0.250 500 2500 500
ASUW0805UC033JGT ±5 33 250 55 500 0.270 500 2050 500
ASUW0805UC039JGT ±5 39 250 55 500 0.290 500 2000 500
ASUW0805UC047JGT ±5 47 200 55 500 0.310 500 1650 500
ASUW0805UC056JGT ±5 56 200 55 500 0.340 500 1550 500
ASUW0805UC068JGT ±5 68 200 55 500 0.380 500 1450 500
ASUW0805UC082JGT ±5 82 150 55 500 0.420 500 1300 400
ASUW0805UCR10JGT ±5 100 150 50 500 0.460 500 1200 400
ASUW0805UCR12JGT ±5 120 150 45 250 0.510 500 1100 400
ASUW0805UCR15JGT ±5 150 100 45 250 0.560 500 920 400
ASUW0805UCR18JGT ±5 180 100 45 250 0.640 500 870 400

Q
ValueTest
frequency
(MHz)
Rdc
（Ω）
max
Test
voltage
（mV）
SRF
(MHz)
min
Idc
(mA)max
ASUW1008UC3N9JGT ±5 3.9 50 50 1500 0.035 500 6000 1000
ASUW1008UC4N7JGT ±5 4.7 50 50 1500 0.045 500 6000 1000
ASUW1008UC5N6JGT ±5 5.6 50 30 1000 0.180 500 6000 1000
ASUW1008UC010JGT ±5 10 50 50 500 0.080 500 4100 1000
ASUW1008UC012JGT ±5 12 50 50 500 0.090 500 3300 1000
ASUW1008UC015JGT ±5 15 50 45 500 0.150 500 2500 1000
ASUW1008UC018JGT ±5 18 50 50 350 0.110 500 2500 1000
ASUW1008UC022JGT ±5 22 50 55 350 0.120 500 2400 1000
ASUW1008UC027JGT ±5 27 50 55 350 0.130 500 1600 1000
ASUW1008UC033JGT ±5 33 50 60 350 0.140 500 1600 1000
ASUW1008UC039JGT ±5 39 50 60 350 0.150 500 1500 1000
ASUW1008UC047JGT ±5 47 50 65 350 0.160 500 1500 1000
ASUW1008UC056JGT ±5 56 50 65 350 0.180 500 1100 1000
ASUW1008UC068JGT ±5 68 50 65 350 0.200 500 1000 1000
ASUW1008UC082JGT ±5 82 50 60 350 0.220 500 1000 1000
ASUW1008UCR10JGT ±5 100 25 60 350 0.560 500 1000 650
ASUW1008UCR12JGT ±5 120 25 60 350 0.630 500 950 650
ASUW1008UCR15JGT ±5 150 25 45 100 0.700 500 800 580
ASUW1008UCR18JGT ±5 180 25 45 100 0.770 500 640 620
ASUW1008UCR22JGT ±5 220 25 45 100 0.840 500 620 500
ASUW1008UCR27JGT ±5 270 25 45 100 0.910 500 600 500
ASUW1008UCR33JGT ±5 330 25 45 100 1.050 500 500 450
ASUW1008UCR39JGT ±5 390 25 45 100 1.120 500 480 470
ASUW1008UCR47JGT ±5 470 25 45 100 1.190 500 450 470
ASUW1008UCR56JGT ±5 560 25 45 100 1.330 500 415 400
ASUW1008UCR68JGT ±5 680 25 45 100 1.470 500 375 400
ASUW1008UCR82JGT ±5 820 25 45 100 1.610 500 250 400
ASUW1008UC1R0JGT ±5 1000 25 35 50 1.750 500 210 370
ASUW1008UC1R2JGT ±5 1200 7.9 35 50 2.000 500 200 310
ASUW1008UC1R5JGT ±5 1500 7.9 28 50 2.300 500 180 330
ASUW1008UC1R8JGT ±5 1800 7.9 28 50 2.600 500 160 300
ASUW1008UC2R2JGT ±5 2200 7.9 20 50 2.800 500 90 280
ASUW1008UC2R7JGT ±5 2700 7.9 22 25 3.200 500 80 290
ASUW1008UC3R3JGT ±5 3300 7.9 22 25 3.400 500 70 290
ASUW1008UC3R9JGT ±5 3900 7.9 16 25 3.600 500 60 260
ASUW1008UC4R7JGT ±5 4700 7.9 18 25 4.000 500 60 260
ASUW1008UC5R6JGT ±5 5600 7.9 18 7.9 7.600 500 55 240
ASUW1008UC6R8JGT ±5 6800 7.9 18 7.9 8.200 500 50 200
ASUW1008UC8R2JGT ±5 8200 7.9 18 7.9 8.200 500 40 170
ASUW1008UC100JGT ±5 10000 7.9 20 7.9 9.100 500 40 160
DWG.No. ASDIQ-SPE-194(00) PAGE
8/19
Xiamen ASDI Electronics Co.,Ltd.

Q
ValueTest
frequency
(MHz)
Rdc
（Ω）
max
Test
voltage
（mV）
SRF
(MHz)
min
Idc
(mA)max
ASUW1210HC3N9KGT ±10 3.9 100 30 300 0.050 500 6000 1000
ASUW1210HC4N7JGT ±5 4.7 100 30 300 0.065 500 5800 1000
ASUW1210HC8N2KGT ±10 8.2 100 30 300 0.070 500 5500 1000
ASUW1210HC010JGT ±5 10 100 40 300 0.080 500 4000 1000
ASUW1210HC012JGT ±5 12 100 40 300 0.080 500 3200 1000
ASUW1210HC015JGT ±5 15 100 40 300 0.100 500 3200 1000
ASUW1210HC018JGT ±5 18 100 50 300 0.100 500 2800 1000
ASUW1210HC022JGT ±5 22 100 50 300 0.100 500 2000 1000
ASUW1210HC027JGT ±5 27 100 50 300 0.110 500 1800 1000
ASUW1210HC033JGT ±5 33 100 55 300 0.110 500 1800 1000
ASUW1210HC039JGT ±5 39 100 55 300 0.120 500 1800 1000
ASUW1210HC047JGT ±5 47 100 55 300 0.130 500 1500 1000
ASUW1210HC056JGT ±5 56 100 55 300 0.140 500 1450 1000
ASUW1210HC068JGT ±5 68 100 55 300 0.150 500 1200 900
ASUW1210HC082JGT ±5 82 100 55 300 0.200 500 1000 900
ASUW1210HCR10JGT ±5 100 100 55 300 0.210 500 900 850
ASUW1210HCR12JGT ±5 120 100 60 300 0.210 500 800 800
ASUW1210HCR15JGT ±5 150 100 60 300 0.250 500 780 750
ASUW1210HCR18JGT ±5 180 50 60 300 0.300 500 760 700
ASUW1210HCR22JGT ±5 220 50 60 300 0.320 500 650 670
ASUW1210HCR27JGT ±5 270 50 55 300 0.340 500 620 630

Q
ValueTest
frequency
(MHz)
Rdc
（Ω）
max
Test
voltage
（mV）
SRF
(MHz)
min
Idc
(mA)max
ASUW0603UFR10JST ±5 0.10 7.9 12 7.9 0.13 500 1150 1000
ASUW0603UFR12JST ±5 0.12 7.9 12 7.9 0.16 500 1100 1000
ASUW0603UFR15JST ±5 0.15 7.9 12 7.9 0.15 500 1050 1000
ASUW0603UFR18JST ±5 0.18 7.9 12 7.9 0.15 500 950 1000
ASUW0603UFR22JST ±5 0.22 7.9 12 7.9 0.20 500 900 900
ASUW0603UFR27JST ±5 0.27 7.9 12 7.9 0.30 500 775 700
ASUW0603UFR33JST ±5 0.33 7.9 12 7.9 0.32 500 725 600
ASUW0603UFR39JST ±5 0.39 7.9 12 7.9 0.51 500 620 500
ASUW0603UFR47JST ±5 0.47 7.9 12 7.9 0.62 500 540 420
ASUW0603UFR56JST ±5 0.56 7.9 12 7.9 0.65 500 600 400
ASUW0603UFR68JST ±5 0.68 7.9 12 7.9 1.00 500 500 380
ASUW0603UFR82JST ±5 0.82 7.9 12 7.9 1.30 500 500 350
ASUW0603UF1R0JST ±5 1.00 7.9 12 7.9 1.50 500 400 330
ASUW0603UF1R2JST ±5 1.20 7.9 12 7.9 1.70 500 380 320
ASUW0603UF1R5JST ±5 1.50 7.9 12 7.9 1.90 500 300 310
ASUW0603UF1R8JST ±5 1.80 7.9 12 7.9 2.20 500 180 300
ASUW0603UF2R2JST ±5 2.20 7.9 12 7.9 2.30 500 180 280
ASUW0603UF2R7JST ±5 2.70 7.9 12 7.9 3.10 500 150 250
ASUW0603UF3R3JST ±5 3.30 7.9 12 7.9 2.90 500 150 230
ASUW0603UF3R9JST ±5 3.90 7.9 12 7.9 3.20 500 120 210
ASUW0603UF4R7JST ±5 4.70 7.9 12 7.9 4.00 500 100 200
DWG.No. ASDIQ-SPE-108(00) PAGE
10/19
Xiamen ASDI Electronics Co.,Ltd.
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com

Q
ValueTest
frequency
(MHz)
Rdc
（Ω）
max
Test
voltage
（mV）
SRF
(MHz)
min
Idc
(mA)max
ASUW0805UFR47JST ±5 0.47 25.2 10 25.2 0.40 500 450 500
ASUW0805UFR56JST ±5 0.56 25.2 10 25.2 0.40 500 450 500
ASUW0805UFR68JST ±5 0.68 25.2 10 25.2 0.60 500 400 500
ASUW0805UFR82JST ±5 0.82 25.2 10 25.2 0.80 500 400 500
ASUW0805UF1R0JST ±5 1.00 7.96 10 7.96 1.00 500 360 430
ASUW0805UF1R2JST ±5 1.20 7.96 10 7.96 1.15 500 350 410
ASUW0805UF1R5JST ±5 1.50 7.96 10 7.96 1.20 500 300 400
ASUW0805UF1R8JST ±5 1.80 7.96 10 7.96 1.35 500 200 380
ASUW0805UF2R2JST ±5 2.20 7.96 10 7.96 1.50 500 170 350
ASUW0805UF2R7JST ±5 2.70 7.96 10 7.96 1.70 500 100 320
ASUW0805UF3R3JST ±5 3.30 7.96 10 7.96 1.80 500 90 300
ASUW0805UF3R9JST ±5 3.90 7.96 10 7.96 1.95 500 90 280
ASUW0805UF4R7JST ±5 4.70 7.96 10 7.96 2.05 500 85 250
ASUW0805UF5R6JST ±5 5.60 7.96 10 7.96 2.30 500 70 240
ASUW0805UF6R8JST ±5 6.80 7.96 10 7.96 2.60 500 55 220
ASUW0805UF8R2JST ±5 8.20 7.96 10 7.96 3.00 500 50 180
ASUW0805UF100JST ±5 10.00 2.52 8 2.52 3.20 500 30 150
ASUW0805UF120JST ±5 12.00 2.52 8 2.52 3.50 500 17 110
ASUW0805UF150JST ±5 15.00 2.52 8 2.52 4.20 500 16 100
ASUW0805UF180JST ±5 18.00 2.52 8 2.52 4.50 500 15 95
ASUW0805UF220JST ±5 22.00 2.52 8 2.52 6.00 500 14 80
DWG.No. ASDIQ-SPE-194(00) PAGE
11/19
Xiamen ASDI Electronics Co.,Ltd.
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com

Q
ValueTest
frequency
(MHz)
Rdc
（Ω）
max
Test
voltage
（mV）
SRF
(MHz)
min
Idc
(mA)max
ASUW1008IFR12JST ±5 0.12 25.2 12 25.2 0.15 500 850 800
ASUW1008IFR39JST ±5 0.39 25.2 12 25.2 0.29 500 480 600
ASUW1008IFR56JST ±5 0.56 25.2 12 25.2 0.42 500 330 600
ASUW1008IFR68JST ±5 0.68 25.2 12 25.2 0.45 500 330 600
ASUW1008IFR82JST ±5 0.82 25.2 12 25.2 0.62 500 300 600
ASUW1008IF1R0JST ±5 1 25.2 12 25.2 0.55 500 300 580
ASUW1008IF1R2JST ±5 1.2 7.96 12 7.96 0.75 500 250 550
ASUW1008IF1R5JST ±5 1.5 7.96 12 7.96 0.85 500 230 400
ASUW1008IF1R8JST ±5 1.8 7.96 12 7.96 0.95 500 168 320
ASUW1008IF2R2JST ±5 2.2 7.96 12 7.96 1.30 500 150 315
ASUW1008IF2R7JST ±5 2.7 7.96 12 7.96 1.40 500 100 300
ASUW1008IF3R3JST ±5 3.3 7.96 12 7.96 1.50 500 80 280
ASUW1008IF3R9JST ±5 3.9 7.96 12 7.96 1.55 500 60 250
ASUW1008IF4R7JST ±5 4.7 7.96 12 7.96 1.75 500 50 210
ASUW1008IF5R6JST ±5 5.6 7.96 12 7.96 1.90 500 40 190
ASUW1008IF6R8JST ±5 6.8 7.96 12 7.96 2.00 500 35 175
ASUW1008IF8R2JST ±5 8.2 7.96 12 7.96 2.20 500 25 160
ASUW1008IF100JST ±5 10 2.52 10 2.52 2.50 500 25 155
ASUW1008IF120JST ±5 12 2.52 10 2.52 2.60 500 20 145
ASUW1008IF150JST ±5 15 2.52 10 2.52 3.00 500 20 130
ASUW1008IF180JST ±5 18 2.52 10 2.52 3.00 500 20 130
ASUW1008IF220JST ±5 22 2.52 10 2.52 3.90 500 18 105
ASUW1008IF270JST ±5 27 2.52 10 2.52 4.00 500 10 100
ASUW1008IF330JST ±5 33 2.52 10 2.52 4.80 500 8 85
ASUW1008IF390JST ±5 39 2.52 10 2.52 5.00 500 7 80
ASUW1008IF470JST ±5 47 2.52 10 2.52 5.70 500 7 60
ASUW1008IF560JST ±5 56 2.52 10 2.52 6.00 500 6.5 55
ASUW1008IF680JST ±5 68 2.52 10 2.52 6.70 500 6.5 50
ASUW1008IF820JST ±5 82 2.52 10 2.52 7.50 500 6.5 45
ASUW1008IF101JST ±5 100 0.796 8 0.796 11.00 500 4.5 40
ASUW1008IF121JST ±5 120 0.796 8 0.796 13.00 500 3 30
ASUW1008IF151JST ±5 150 0.796 8 0.796 15.00 500 3 25
ASUW1008IF221KST ±10 220 0.796 8 0.796 18.00 500 2.5 20
DWG.No. ASDIQ-SPE-194(00) PAGE
12/19
Xiamen ASDI Electronics Co.,Ltd.
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com

Q
ValueTest
frequency
(MHz)
Rdc
（Ω）
max
Test
voltage
（mV）
SRF
(MHz)
min
Idc
(mA)max
ASUW1210IF1R0JST ±5 1 7.96 12 7.96 0.3 500 220 450
ASUW1210IF1R2JST ±5 1.2 7.96 12 7.96 0.3 500 210 450
ASUW1210IF1R5JST ±5 1.5 7.96 12 7.96 0.4 500 200 450
ASUW1210IF1R8JST ±5 1.8 7.96 12 7.96 0.5 500 195 450
ASUW1210IF2R2JST ±5 2.2 7.96 12 7.96 0.6 500 175 450
ASUW1210IF2R7JST ±5 2.7 7.96 12 7.96 0.7 500 120 420
ASUW1210IF3R3JST ±5 3.3 7.96 12 7.96 1.1 500 80 380
ASUW1210IF3R9JST ±5 3.9 7.96 12 7.96 1.2 500 75 360
ASUW1210IF4R7JST ±5 4.7 7.96 12 7.96 1.3 500 60 350
ASUW1210IF5R6JST ±5 5.6 7.96 12 7.96 2.0 500 50 320
ASUW1210IF6R8JST ±5 6.8 7.96 12 7.96 1.5 500 35 310
ASUW1210IF8R2JST ±5 8.2 7.96 12 7.96 1.6 500 35 305
ASUW1210IF100JST ±5 10 2.52 10 2.52 1.0 500 30 300
ASUW1210IF120JST ±5 12 2.52 10 2.52 1.2 500 25 265
ASUW1210IF150JST ±5 15 2.52 10 2.52 2.0 500 22 225
ASUW1210IF180JST ±5 18 2.52 10 2.52 2.1 500 22 210
ASUW1210IF220JST ±5 22 2.52 10 2.52 2.4 500 20 200
ASUW1210IF270JST ±5 27 2.52 10 2.52 2.7 500 18 180
ASUW1210IF330JST ±5 33 2.52 10 2.52 2.9 500 15 160
ASUW1210IF390JST ±5 39 2.52 10 2.52 4.7 500 16 150
ASUW1210IF470JST ±5 47 2.52 10 2.52 5.2 500 10 140
ASUW1210IF560JST ±5 56 2.52 10 2.52 5.6 500 8.0 125
ASUW1210IF680JST ±5 68 2.52 10 2.52 4.7 500 5.0 110
ASUW1210IF820JST ±5 82 2.52 10 2.52 5.6 500 5.0 100
ASUW1210IF101JST ±5 100 0.796 8 0.796 6.8 500 5.0 95
ASUW1210IF121JST ±5 120 0.796 8 0.796 7.9 500 4.0 85
ASUW1210IF151JST ±5 150 0.796 8 0.796 9.0 500 4.0 80
ASUW1210IF181JST ±5 180 0.796 8 0.796 14.5 500 3.0 70
ASUW1210IF221JST ±5 220 0.796 8 0.796 16.5 500 2.6 65
ASUW1210IF271KST ±10 270 0.796 8 0.796 18.0 500 2.5 60
ASUW1210IF331KST ±10 330 0.796 8 0.796 19.0 500 2.3 55
ASUW1210IF391KST ±10 390 0.796 8 0.796 21.5 500 2.2 45
ASUW1210IF471KST ±10 470 0.796 8 0.796 22.5 500 2.0 40
DWG.No. ASDIQ-SPE-194(00) PAGE
13/19
Xiamen ASDI Electronics Co.,Ltd.
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com

Q
ValueTest
frequency
(MHz)
Rdc
（Ω）
max
Test
voltage
（mV）
SRF
(MHz)
min
Idc
(mA)max
ASUW1812IFR33JST ±5 0.33 25.2 10 25.2 0.13 500 380 1000
ASUW1812IFR56JST ±5 0.56 25.2 10 25.2 0.15 500 300 1000
ASUW1812IF1R0JST ±5 1 7.96 15 7.96 0.22 500 200 1000
ASUW1812IF1R2JST ±5 1.2 7.96 15 7.96 0.35 500 200 1000
ASUW1812IF1R5JST ±5 1.5 7.96 15 7.96 0.32 500 180 1000
ASUW1812IF1R8JST ±5 1.8 7.96 15 7.96 0.35 500 160 950
ASUW1812IF2R2JST ±5 2.2 7.96 15 7.96 0.37 500 150 900
ASUW1812IF2R7JST ±5 2.7 7.96 15 7.96 0.37 500 145 850
ASUW1812IF3R3JST ±5 3.3 7.96 15 7.96 0.48 500 140 800
ASUW1812IF3R9JST ±5 3.9 7.96 15 7.96 0.60 500 135 750
ASUW1812IF4R7JST ±5 4.7 7.96 15 7.96 1.00 500 120 700
ASUW1812IF5R6JST ±5 5.6 7.96 15 7.96 0.55 500 110 650
ASUW1812IF6R8JST ±5 6.8 7.96 15 7.96 0.80 500 80 600
ASUW1812IF8R2JST ±5 8.2 7.96 10 7.96 0.85 500 70 600
ASUW1812IF100JST ±5 10 2.52 10 2.52 1.00 500 65 550
ASUW1812IF120JST ±5 12 2.52 10 2.52 1.10 500 55 550
ASUW1812IF150JST ±5 15 2.52 10 2.52 1.20 500 35 500
ASUW1812IF180JST ±5 18 2.52 10 2.52 1.20 500 29 500
ASUW1812IF220JST ±5 22 2.52 10 2.52 1.30 500 20 450
ASUW1812IF270JST ±5 27 2.52 10 2.52 1.50 500 20 400
ASUW1812IF330JST ±5 33 2.52 10 2.52 1.70 500 18 350
ASUW1812IF390JST ±5 39 2.52 10 2.52 1.80 500 14 350
ASUW1812IF470JST ±5 47 2.52 10 2.52 2.00 500 10 300
ASUW1812IF560JST ±5 56 2.52 10 2.52 2.20 500 10 290
ASUW1812IF680JST ±5 68 2.52 10 2.52 2.40 500 5.4 260
ASUW1812IF820JST ±5 82 2.52 10 2.52 2.80 500 5.2 240
ASUW1812IF101JST ±5 100 0.796 10 0.796 3.00 500 4.0 220
ASUW1812IF121JST ±5 120 0.796 10 0.796 3.30 500 3.3 220
ASUW1812IF151JST ±5 150 0.796 10 0.796 3.70 500 3.0 200
ASUW1812IF181JST ±5 180 0.796 10 0.796 4.50 500 3.0 200
ASUW1812IF221JST ±5 220 0.796 10 0.796 8.00 500 2.5 170
ASUW1812IF271JST ±5 270 0.796 10 0.796 8.50 500 2.2 160
ASUW1812IF331KST ±10 330 0.796 10 0.796 9.00 500 2.0 150
ASUW1812IF391KST ±10 390 0.796 10 0.796 9.50 500 1.8 130
ASUW1812IF471KST ±10 470 0.796 8 0.796 10.40 500 1.6 120
ASUW1812IF561KST ±10 560 0.796 8 0.796 12.50 500 1.5 110
ASUW1812IF681KST ±10 680 0.796 8 0.796 14.00 500 1.5 100
ASUW1812IF821KST ±10 820 0.796 8 0.796 15.00 500 1.5 95
ASUW1812IF102KST ±10 1000 0.252 6 0.252 16.50 500 1.4 90
DWG.No. ASDIQ-SPE-108(00) PAGE
14/19
Xiamen ASDI Electronics Co.,Ltd.
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com